Second Annual Clarkson Park Springfest



Park Fund-Raising Event • Saturday, May 11, 2024 Clarkson City Park • 700 Old Leitchfield Road • Clarkson, KY 42726

2024 Craft Booth Registration

Name of Exhibitor:
Business Name:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
E-Mail address:
Please reserve me: booth(s) @ \$50.00 per booth.
Booths MUST be pre-registered and prepaid. Postmark deadline is May 6 th .
Type of craft or specialty item you will be selling:

- There will be <u>NO FRIDAY NIGHT SETUP</u>.
- Set up time will be Saturday, May 11th from 6:00 am to 8:00 am ONLY, Central Time.
- Vendors must stay until 4:00 pm.
- We will NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR DAMAGES.
- Baked goods MUST be pre-packaged.

To reserve your space, please mail the above registration form along with your check, made payable to <u>CITY OF</u> CLARKSON to the address below:

Clarkson City Hall P.O. Box 10 Clarkson, KY 42726 You can also reserve your space by paying at Clarkson City Hall during regular business hours Monday-Friday (7:30 am - 4:00 pm; closed 12:00 - 12:30 for lunch). Cash or check ONLY. NO CARD PAYMENTS CAN BE ACCEPTED.

For more information contact:
Clarkson City Hall: 270-242-6997, Ext. 1

Email: <u>clerk@clarksonky.com</u>

For more information contact: Debbie Webb 270-446-9603